ALCOHOL

Champagne

Louis Roederer Brut
1140.

Moet & Chandon
1290.

Wine - White

House Wine
200.

Plaga Sauv. Blanc or Chardonnay - Indonesia
250.

Wolf Blass Eaglehawk Chardonnay - Australia
360.

2010 Monkey Puzzle Chardonnay - Chile
360.

Wine - Red

Bali Hatten Red - Indonesia
200.

Plaga Cab. Sauvignon or Rose - Indonesia
250.

Wolf Blass Eaglehawk Cabernet Sauvignon - Australia
360.

Monkey Puzzle Merlot - Chile
354.

Classic Cocktails
Bloody Mary
Cosmopolitan

Caipirosca

Glass Bottle

50.

60.

90.

90

50.

60.

71.

90.

70.
70.
70.

All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 10% Government Tax & 5% Service Charge




Frozen Daiquiri (Strawberry, Mango, Lychee) 70.

Mojito 70.

[llusion 75.

Mai Tai 75.

Glass

Bottle

Singapore Sling 75.

Screaming Orgasm 75

Black Russian 75.

B-52 80.

Long Island Ice Tea 80.

Spirit

Extra Dry Martini 40.

Smirnoff Red Vodka 40.

Gordon’s Dry Gin 40.

Bacardi Light Superior Rum 40.

Johnnie Walker Red Label 40.

590.

Kahlua 45.

Midori Melon 45.

Jim Beam White 45.

590.

Absolute Vodka 45.

Campari Bitter 45,

Jose Cuervo Tequila 45,

Bailey’s Irish Cream 50.

Jameson 50.

Bushmill 50.

All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 10% Government Tax & 5% Service Charge




Cointreau
Amareto

Jack Daniel’s
800.

Beer

Bintang
23.

San Miguel Light
Heineken

Bali Cider

NON-ALCOHOL
Cold

Mineral Water Bottle (S/L)

Soft Drink Can (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale,

Soda and Tonic Water)
Sprakling Water Equil (S/L)
Iced Tea
Fresh Coconut
Fresh Juice
Iced Lemon Tea or Iced Lychee Tea
Iced Chocolate
Mixed Juice
Milkshake
Iced Coffee
Iced Mochacino
Smoothies

Hot

8./10.

22.

24.

27.
27.
32.
34.
37.

17.

19./34.

22.

25.
27.

50.

50.

55.
27.
32.
32.

Cup Mug

All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 10% Government Tax & 5% Service Charge




Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile and Jasmine)

Toraja/Lazumba Espresso
24./30.

Toraja/Lazumba Flat White
24./30.

Toraja/Lazumba Cappuccino
24./30.

Toraja/Lazumba Machiato
24./30.

Toraja/Lazumba Latte
24./30.

Babycino

Extras(Short, Decaf, Soy, or Skim)

kkkkk

15.
20./23.

20./23.

20./23.

20./23.

10.
10.

All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 10% Government Tax & 5% Service Charge




